
Founded in 2011 
Global HQ based in Clearwater, FL 
Full-Time Engineers (FTE’s) in 27
Countries 
FTE Dispatch in over 118 countries 
24/7/365 Global Support Desk in
Clearwater, FL 
Certified SDVOSB (Disabled Veteran
Owned Business) 
150 Employees 
Privately Held 

GSA Certified 
SOC II Certified 
ISO 27001 Certified 
ISO 9001 & AS 9120 Certified 
Safer Buildings Coalition Member

16331 Bay Vista Dr. Clearwater, FL 33760
+1 (727) 538 4114 

FACT SHEET

Global HQ-Clearwater, FL

Fast Facts: 

Certifications:

Solutions:
Cloud Management
Managed IT Services
Electronic Component Sourcing
Radio Frequency (RF) Services
Security and Surveillance Systems

400 Thames Valley Park Dr
Thames Valley  
Reading, Berkshire 
RG61PT 

Reading Office

Services:
Global Professional Services: Full-Time
Engineers (FTE’s) serving 118+ Countries
Asset Disposition and Data Destruction
Wireless Design Surveys
White Label Partnerships

Ormond Building 
31-36 Ormond Quay Upper 
Dublin 7, Ireland 
D07 EE37 
+353(1)436-2485

EMEA HQ
One Victoria Square  
Birmingham 
West Midlands 
B1 1BD
+44(0)118-965-3520 

Birmingham Office

Robert Hessel, Chairman/CEO
robert@source1solutions.com 

Sean Colpoys, CFO
sean@source1solutions.com 

Richard Montefusco, President/CRO
rmontefusco@source1solutions.com 

Mike Crawford, VP Operations 
mcrawford@source1solutions.com

Don Bily, Senior VP, Global Professional Services
dbily@source1solutions.com 

Aaron Gustum, VP Managed Services 
agustum@source1solutions.com 

Rebekah Nault, Dir. Global Business Development 
rnault@source1solutions.com 

Executive Team:

Awards:

@source1solutions 

www.facebook.com/S1SGlobal

Source 1 Solutions Inc.


